
10e Aalsterse Indoormeeting Gent, 
Blaarmeersen,Topsporthal 14/02/2015 (EA) 

         hoog Min M  Time :12:25
         Heat:1
            1  5892    SERRé RUBEN            02    DAC   1.55
            2  5914    VERSAVEL SIMON         02    FLAC  1.50
            2  5600    GEENENS STEN           02    ASVO  1.50
            4  5502    VANDEVOORDE WARRE      02    AVR   1.45
            5  4674    HERBOTS CASPER         02    STAX  1.45
            6  5957    DE LANGHE TOMAS        02    DAC   1.40
            7  4769    EVRARD BENJAMIN        02    RIEM  1.40
            8  5796    COPPENS PIETER         02    AVLO  1.40
            8  5320    SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT      02    VITA  1.40
            10 5127    BINST JULIEN           02    EA    1.40
            11 3937    LEJEUNE JEAN BAPTISTE  03    CSDY  1.35
            11 4515    VLASSENROOT ROWAN      02    STAX  1.35
            11 4958    VAN HAVER ELIAS        03    HAMM  1.35
            14 5899    DE WILDE WARRE         02    DAC   1.35
            15 5863    GIELEN STIJN           03    RCT   1.30
            16 5874    DE COCK CEDRIC         02    ACW   1.30
            17 4510    DE CLERCQ ARNOU        02    STAX  1.30
            18 5644    VERDUYCKT JONAS        02    AVLO  1.30
            19 5649    VINCK SYMEN            03    AVLO  1.25
            19 3866    FLORKIN THOMAS         03    OCAN  1.25
            21 5019    VANHOUCKE STAN         02    FLAC  1.25
            22 4675    VERKERKEN ARNE         02    STAX  1.25
            23 5606    LANSZWEERT DOUWE       03    FLAC  1.25
            24 5824    GIJSENS JIPPE          03    DAC   1.25
            25 4507    DE SMEDT RENS          02    ATAC  1.20
            26 5087    DE BAERE JONAS         03    STAX  1.20
            27 4867    VERHELST PIETER        03    RAM   1.20
            28 3973    MALICE NOAH            03    ATH   1.15
            29 5793    WEYN EMIEL             03    AVLO  1.15
            30 6104    LEIRENS SIL            03    KAAG  1.15
            31 5897    BOELAERT NICK          03    DAC   1.10
            32 9999    VAN ZEEBROECK Lancelot 02    NA    1.10
               6937    STAELENS JASPER        06    DUFF   NM
               5597    AELBRECHT JASPER       03    VS     NM
               5643    BAEYENS SIMOEN         03    AVLO   NM
               5645    POPPE THOMAS           03    AVLO   NM
               5828    BOELAERT ROBBE         03    DAC    NM
       
    



      
          150m Min M  Time :13:04
          Heat:1
             1  4985     NAUDTS ARNE              02    LEBB  19.61
             2  5367     GAYSE BRENT              02    AVR   19.78
             3  4769     EVRARD BENJAMIN          02    RIEM  20.04
             4  3954     LATINNE MATHYS           03    WS    20.55
             5  4817     SOETENS BRENT            02    LAT   20.72
        
          150m Min M  Time :13:04
          Heat:2
             1  5914     VERSAVEL SIMON           02    FLAC  19.95
             2  4635     DE GROOTE FERRE          02    DEIN  20.13
             3  4855     VAN CAMPENHOUT SIEBE     02    LEBB  20.42
             4  5127     BINST JULIEN             02    EA    20.50
             5  4515     VLASSENROOT ROWAN        02    STAX  21.69
             6  5606     LANSZWEERT DOUWE         03    FLAC  21.77

          150m Min M  Time :13:04
          Heat:3
             1  4961     ROBBERECHT STAN          02    HAMM  20.80
             2  3937     LEJEUNE JEAN BAPTISTE    03    CSDY  21.48
             3  5170     CNEUT MICHIEL            02    AVR   21.67
             4  4958     VAN HAVER ELIAS          03    HAMM  21.94
             5  5528     AMBRICO SIMONE           03    ATLA  22.07
                3866     FLORKIN THOMAS           03    OCAN   DNS

          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:4
             1  5395     VERSTRAETE SVEN          02    AVR   21.19
             2  5502     VANDEVOORDE WARRE        02    AVR   21.54
             3  5019     VANHOUCKE STAN           02    FLAC  21.68
             4  5595     DENOLF LEVI              02    VS    22.27
             5  4673     DE NIL LUCA              02    STAX  22.60
             6  5796     COPPENS PIETER           02    AVLO  23.68

          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:5
             1  5649     VINCK SYMEN              03    AVLO  21.89
             2  4510     DE CLERCQ ARNOU          02    STAX  22.58
             3  5874     DE COCK CEDRIC           02    ACW   23.19
             4  5644     VERDUYCKT JONAS          02    AVLO  23.32
             5  3973     MALICE NOAH              03    ATH   23.32
             6  5645     POPPE THOMAS             03    AVLO  24.10

          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:6
             1  4828     LEYS JULES               02    ATAC  21.12
             2  4916     JANSSEN KOBE             02    ATAC  22.00
             3  5228     ROMSWINKEL NILS          03    HCO   22.15
             4  5140     VAN DEN BROECK BERT      03    EA    23.58
             5  4502     VANMECHELEN BRAM         02    ATAC  23.59
             6  5643     BAEYENS SIMOEN           03    AVLO  24.23

          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:7
             1  5892     SERRé RUBEN              02    DAC   21.05
             2  4852     ROBIJNS FLOR             03    LEBB  22.30
             3  5824     GIJSENS JIPPE            03    DAC   22.86
             4  5320     SCHOKKAERT ARNOUT        02    VITA  23.91
             5  5015     ROUSSEL SANDER           03    FLAC  24.21
             6  9999     VAN ZEEBROECK Lancelot   02    NA    25.87



          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:8
             1  5897    BOELAERT NICK             03    DAC  23.01
             2  6190    PATTYN KOBE               02    FLAC 24.23
             3  5895    BOCKSTAEL JARNE           03    DAC  24.26
             4  4867    VERHELST PIETER           03    RAM  24.59
             5  6104    LEIRENS SIL               03    KAAG 25.02
             6  5828    BOELAERT ROBBE            03    DAC  27.82

          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:9
             1  5957    DE LANGHE TOMAS           02    DAC  21.40
             2  5899    DE WILDE WARRE            02    DAC  22.39
             3  5863    GIELEN STIJN              03    RCT  23.33
             4  5087    DE BAERE JONAS            03    STAX 23.74
             5  4507    DE SMEDT RENS             02    ATAC 24.84

          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:10
             1  5951    NEYT JONAS                02    DAC  21.95
             2  4840    D'HONDT JELTE             03    LEBB 22.33
             3  4674    HERBOTS CASPER            02    STAX 22.55
             4  5918    DE BRAEKELEER ARNE        03    LEBB 23.67
             5  5826    ROYEMANS PAULO            03    DAC  23.68

          150m Min M Time :13:04
          Heat:11
             1  5903    VAN ISTERBEEK WOUT        03    RIEM 20.63
             2  4506    DE VOS KASPER             03    STAX 23.27
             3  4132    DI SIPIO LORIS            02    ACLE 24.92
             4  5022    VAN CLEEMPUT STIJN        03    AVLO 25.11
             5  5319    VERDICKT BO               03    VITA 26.54
         


